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Sr. 

No 

Name of the Student Name of the Project 

Supervisor 

Title of the Project 

1 Hake Madhav Manoj Dr.D.V.Vedpathak Extraction and Purification of Antimicrobial Agents from 
Herbs Against Opportunistic Pathogens 

2 Gurle Pallavi Vaijanath 
 

Dr.D.V.Vedpathak Extraction and Purification of Antimicrobial Agents from 
Herbs Against Opportunistic Pathogens 

3 Kadam Dipti Balaji 
 

Dr. K. G. Maske Studies  on Lignolytic Microorganisms 

4 Patil Sonali Shrikant 

 

Dr. K. G. Maske Studies  on Lignolytic Microorganisms 

5 Gurme Shailaja Balasaheb Dr. K. G. Maske Study of biosurfactant –Producing Microorganisms  
 

6 Biradar Shital  
Baswaraj 

Dr. K. G. Maske Study of biosurfactant –Producing Microorganisms  
 

7 Patil Anuja Jaywantrao 

 

Dr.D.V.Vedpathak Isolation and identification of microorganism from street 

blended fruit juices 

8 Wakade Vaishnavi Venkatesh 
 

Dr.D.V.Vedpathak Isolation and identification of microorganism from street 
blended fruit juices 

9 Chavan Shrikant Sanjay 
 

Dr.D.V.Vedpathak The study of potassium mobilizing bacteria and their 
application 

10 Thombre Shivshankar Ramesh 

 

Dr.D.V.Vedpathak The study of potassium mobilizing bacteria and their 

application 

11 Birajdar Sadhana Namdev 
 

Dr. K. G. Maske Probiotic food production  
 

12 Dhumal Pooja Vilas 
 

Dr. K. G. Maske Probiotic food production  
 

13 Somwanshi Nikita Anant 

 

Asst. Prof. K. R. Gaikwad Studies on Bio emulsifier Production  

14 Halburge Maroti Vishnukant 
 

Asst. Prof. K. R. Gaikwad To study, analyse &detection of impact on air microflora 
by vehicles.  
 

15 Zadke Akshay Bhaskar 
 

Asst. Prof. K. R. Gaikwad To study, analyse &detection of impact on air microflora 
by vehicles.  
 

16 Swami Shobha Rachayya 
 

Asst. Prof. K. R. Gaikwad Studies on Bio emulsifier Production 

17 Kalyane Pornima Anil Dr.D.V.Vedpathak Effect of gel made by neem twigs extract on mouth and 
teeth microflora 

18 Sawant Varsharani Ratnakar Dr.D.V.Vedpathak Effect of gel made by neem twigs extract on mouth and 
teeth microflora 

19 Sonwane Suraj Shivaji Asst. Prof. K. R. Gaikwad Studies on potential  Bio controlling agent against 
Plasmopara viticola cause of downy mildew of grape 
wines   

20 Suryawanshi  Nandini  Balaji Asst. Prof. K. R. Gaikwad Studies on potential  Bio controlling agent against 
Plasmopara viticola cause of downy mildew of grape 
wines   

21 Ghundre Mahadevi Sambhaji Asst. Prof. K. R. Gaikwad Studies on potential  Bio controlling agent against 
Plasmopara viticola cause of downy mildew of grape 
wines   



 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Teacher Name of the Students 

1. Dr. K. G. Maske         1.Gurme Shailaja Balasaheb 

        2.Patil Sonali Shrikant 

        3.Kadam Dipti Balaji 

      4.Biradar Shital  

            Baswaraj 

        5.Dhumal Pooja Vilas 

        6.Birajdar Sadhana Namdev 

 

 

2. Dr.D.V.Vedpathak 1. Gurle Pallavi Vaijanath 

2. Hake Madhav Manoj 

3. Patil Anuja Jaywantrao 

4. Thombre Shivshankar Ramesh 

5. Chavan Shrikant Sanjay 

6. Wakade Vaishnavi Venkatesh 

7. Sawant Varsharani Ratnakar 

8. Kalyane Pornima Anil 

 

3. Asst. Prof. K. R. Gaikwad 1. Somwanshi Nikita Anant 

2. Swami Shobha Rachayya 

3. Zadke Akshay Bhaskar 

4. Halburge Maroti Vishnukant 

5. Sonwane Suraj Shivaji 

6. Ghundre Mahadevi Sambhaji 

7. Suryawanshi  Nandini   

 

 

 

 


